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with authorisation. Reproduction of any section of this document must include this legend.  

Comments in our documents are not intended, nor should they be interpreted to be, legal advice or opinion. 
For reasons of Data Protection Act compliance, General Data Protection Regulation compliance and good 
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Pricing Model for G-Cloud by Service Type 

Please note that SCS provide a bespoke, tailored service for cloud cyber security services and the below should 
only be viewed as an indication.   

 

 

Business analyst  

Minimum and maximum rate charged per day for the role (pounds sterling, excluding VAT and expenses); 

£300 to £900 a person a day 

 

Cyber security  

Minimum and maximum rate charged per day for the role (pounds sterling, excluding VAT and expenses); 

£700 to £1,500 a person a day 

 

Data architect  

Minimum and maximum rate charged per day for the role (pounds sterling, excluding VAT and expenses); 

£750 to £1,500 a person a day 

 

Delivery manager  

Minimum and maximum rate charged per day for the role (pounds sterling, excluding VAT and expenses); 

£1,000 to £2,000 a person a day 

 

Development operations (DevOps) engineer  

Minimum and maximum rate charged per day for the role (pounds sterling, excluding VAT and expenses); 

£300 to £900 a person a day 

 

End user computing engineer  

Minimum and maximum rate charged per day for the role (pounds sterling, excluding VAT and expenses); 

£150 to £800 a person a day 

 

Incident manager  

Minimum and maximum rate charged per day for the role (pounds sterling, excluding VAT and expenses); 

£900 to £1,600 a person a day 

 

Infrastructure engineer  

Minimum and maximum rate charged per day for the role (pounds sterling, excluding VAT and expenses); 



 

CONFIDENTIAL, LIMIT DISTRIBUTION  4 
 

£300 to £900 a person a day 

 

Infrastructure operations engineer  

Minimum and maximum rate charged per day for the role (pounds sterling, excluding VAT and expenses); 

£300 to £900 a person a day 

 

IT service manager  

Minimum and maximum rate charged per day for the role (pounds sterling, excluding VAT and expenses); 

£600 to £1,500 a person a day 

 

Network architect  

Minimum and maximum rate charged per day for the role (pounds sterling, excluding VAT and expenses); 

£600 to £1,000 a person a day 

 

Programme delivery manager  

Minimum and maximum rate charged per day for the role (pounds sterling, excluding VAT and expenses); 

£800 to £1,500 a person a day 

 

Security architect  

Minimum and maximum rate charged per day for the role (pounds sterling, excluding VAT and expenses); 

£750 to £1,500 a person a day 

 

Software developer  

Minimum and maximum rate charged per day for the role (pounds sterling, excluding VAT and expenses); 

£300 to £1,100 a person a day 

 

Specialist infrastructure engineer  

Minimum and maximum rate charged per day for the role (pounds sterling, excluding VAT and expenses); 

£400 to £900 a person a day 

 

Technical architect  

Minimum and maximum rate charged per day for the role (pounds sterling, excluding VAT and expenses); 

£700 to £1,500 a person a day 

 

Technical specialist architect  

Minimum and maximum rate charged per day for the role (pounds sterling, excluding VAT and expenses); 

£700 to £2,000 a person a day 
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Technical writer  

Minimum and maximum rate charged per day for the role (pounds sterling, excluding VAT and expenses); 

£500 to £1,800 a person a day 

 

Test engineer  

Minimum and maximum rate charged per day for the role (pounds sterling, excluding VAT and expenses); 

£700 to £1,100 a person a day 

 

Test manager  

Minimum and maximum rate charged per day for the role (pounds sterling, excluding VAT and expenses); 

£800 to £1,200 a person a day 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


